PAX

Indianapolis Region SCCA Event 6: 16th St 8/28/2005

Driver

Joe Kniesly
Kevin Kent
Kevin Miller
Mike Stensland
Jim Lin

David Woodward
Sean Murphy
Paul Crisostomo
Darren Daubenspeck
Ralph Ford
Aaron Haskell
Bill Farr

Scott Dales
Steve Linn

Ross Maguire
Chris McGuire
Brian Davis

Phil Wehman
Jordan Cothran
Brad Hayes
Nathan Keirn
Jack Tovey

Matt Curry
Bruce Durell
John Wilmoth
Jeff Alexander
Chris Northway
Nathan Glass
Kyle Ruddy

Dale Brier

Matt Krazit

Joel Harleman
Dick Davis
Warren Kniesley
Jorge Vega
Robert Del Bello
Shaun Willelm
James Priest
Juan Pablo Romero
Scott DeCoursey
Eric Schulenburg
Larry Metz

Jon Adams
Brandon Dilger
Robert Heeter
James Hayes

Class
GS
STX
CSP
AS
GS
STX
FS
AS
GS
BSP
SS
FS
SM
DSP
DS
GS
STS
DM
STS
HS
AS
SS
FS
CSs
BS
CSs
SS
GS
STS
STX
CSP
CSsP
CS
STX
STS
STX
BS
STS
HS
CSP
SM
ASP
FS
STX
DSP
CSP

Number

76
1
11
6
182
0
12
33
25
92
1
0
90
6
10
82
58
7
85
21
45
11
3
64
7
93
7
52
25
27
19
13
180
41
55
24
26
51
11
86
111
66
30
17
65
22

PAX Time

28.716
29.732
29.949
30.300
30.421
30.449
30.622
30.643
30.645
30.711
30.725
30.780
30.783
30.885
30.888
31.038
31.122
31.125
31.339
31.340
31.419
31.614
31.624
31.837
31.970
32.064
32.108
32.150
32.156
32.224
32.260
32.346
32.351
32.459
32.518
32.584
33.048
33.162
33.365
33.398
33.439
33.538
33.569
33.648
33.868
33.876
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Owen Feigel
Nancy Hayes
Brian Bauer
Mary Jo Linn
Travis Leach
Mathew Hull
Mary Crisostomo
Elizabeth Tinsley
Yat Kwan Ho
Ryan Gebauer
Adam Ackerman
Paul Fox

SM
HS
SM2
DSP
SM
STS
AS
STS
HS
STS
HS
CP

42
21

16
22

77
15
27
69
25

PAX

33.965
34.145
34.278
34.548
34.647
34.708
34.936
35.019
35.614
35.639
36.093
37.211
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